PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 6
# OF PARCELS 1
ROADS Gravel

Breezy Acres | R
ent R

oll

BR
EE

ZY
 A

C
R

ES

04 Rent Roll

Breezy Acres RR

Lot Rent Amount Housing Type Ownership Notes
1 650.00$   Mobile Home Park
2 -$   Mobile Home Park
3 560.00$   Mobile Home Park
4 637.00$   Mobile Home Park
5 895.00$   Mobile Home Park
6 795.00$   Mobile Home

Month 3,537.00$
Year 42,444.00$

Rent Roll

Breezy Acres RR   |   Breezy Acres 12

Breezy Acres | Financial Analysis

BR
EE

ZY
 A

C
R

ES

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Breezy Acres 14

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $54,144 92.0% $55,768 92.0%

Water & Sewer Billback $4,680 8.0% $4,820 8.0%

Gross Potential Income $58,824 $60,588

General Vacancy -$11,700 21.60% -$12,051 21.60%

Effective Gross Income $47,124 $48,537

Less Expenses $16,758 35.56% $16,748 34.50%

Net Operating Income $30,366 $31,789

Annual Debt Service $27,577 $27,577

Cash flow $2,789 $4,212

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.10 1.15

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $3,462 $577 $3,462 $577

Insurance $1,467 $245 $1,457 $243

Management Fee $2,735 $456 $2,735 $456

Repairs & Maintenance $2,941 $490 $2,941 $490

Water / Sewer $4,453 $742 $4,453 $742

Plowing $1,100 $183 $1,100 $183

Utilities $600 $100 $600 $100

Total Operating Expense $16,758 $2,793 $16,748 $2,791

Annual Debt Service $27,577 $27,577

% of EGI 35.56% 34.50%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Breezy Acres 15

GLOBAL
Price $250,000

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment ($124,250)
Loan Amount $374,250
Interest Rate 5.50%
Annual Debt Service $27,577
Loan to Value 150%
Amortization Period 25 Years

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Breezy Acres 16

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10